J Kevin Walter
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Martin Gabrecht
Max Rosam

Romano Schultz

(SN0 NoNo]

Lars Harbeck
Christian Wolf

G Louis Klinkhammer
G Stefan Hahne

Daniel Dérrschuck

[ S S

J  Moritz Terhar
Louis Spitzer
Emil Butzbach

Christoph Rehkamp
Patrick Plass

Denis Holsinger

Pierre Rupp

Domenik Otto

GOODFYEAR

s

MORTS Racing Team
Smyrlis Racing

Cerny Motorsport

Hampl Motors Rennsport
Hampl Motors Rennsport
Hampl Motors Rennsport
Rosam Motorsport
Rosam Motorsport
Cerny Motorsport
Dimmler Motorsport
MORTS Racing Team
RPT Racing

G Cerny Motorsport

Smyrlis Racing
Tschuppi Motorsport
KTW4Racing

G Cerny Motorsport

Elkmann Racing

Mierschke Motorsport

Ravenol Motorsport by MDM Racing
Zeller Motorsport

MORTS Racing Team

Smyrlis Racing

MK Motorsport

KTW4Racing

Cuntz Motorsport

Ravenol Motorsport by MDM Racing
MALOO RACING by auto-tecnic.ch
Smyrlis Racing

Cuntz Motorsport

Road Runner

Mierschke Motorsport

Hard Speed Motorsport

Greenlion Motorsport

Bux Motorsport

Smyrlis Racing

Bux Motorsport

Jamin Motorsport

FSR Performance

Moin Motorsport

Ravenol Motorsport by MDM Racing
Smyrlis Racing

Georg Motorsport

Mierschke Motorsport

ATT Racing

MK Motorsport

Cuntz Motorsport

Smyrlis Racing

o7 s
497 Sebastian Vollak
2 500 Justin Wichmann
3 517 Dennis Urgatz
4 509 Julien Rehberg
5 508 Leon Hoffmann
6 507 Manuel Brinkmann
7 515 Heinz Mller
8 513 Martin Réthel
9 516 Henry Cerny
10 433 Jorg Dimmler
11 499 Niklas Kalus
12 486 Tim Werner
13 519 Tomas Platow
14 506 Frank Anhorn
15 444  Mario Kuprian
16 523 Welf Hermann
17 518 Klaus Waibel
18 485 Peter Elkmann
19 494 Roman Fellner-Feldegg
20 405 Marc David Miiller
21 483 Luca Zeller
22 498 Niclas Gittig
23 505 Yanis Anhorn
24 439 Mika Konig
25 524 Niklas Schmid
26 454 Marco Grimm
27 408 Dominik Jung
28 489 Ralf Henggeler
29 502 Constantin Laube
30 455 Marc Hellmich
31 481 Moritz Butzbach
32 493 Fabian Petzold
33 510 Bjorn Rohlich
34 470 Christian Ladurner
35 478 Michael Weingartner
36 504 Jiurgen Oehler
37 477 Eva Giese
38 429 Bernd Jamin
39 466 Luis Marx
40 490 Benjamin Bellmann
41 406 Alexander Becker
42 503 Chris Heiko Ludwig
43 473 Stefan Dihnen
44 495 Tobias Frunz
45 528 Martin Schroder
46 440 Lennart Wolf
47 453  Felix Spitzer
48 501 Philip Stahlschmidt
Code 60 violating: #477 lap 6 disallowed

Car weight not conform regulations: Car 501 disqualified, starts from the back off the grid

#FIIETICLIF

1:56.151 M
1:56.866
1:57.098
1:57.167
1:57.365
1:57.460
1:57.485
1:57.537
1:57.715
1:57.869
1:57.932
1:57.962
1:58.011
1:58.028
1:58.204
1:58.353
1:58.442
1:58.592
1:58.631
1:58.802
1:58.914
1:59.004
1:59.157
1:59.165
1:59.222
1:59.266
1:59.319
1:59.398
1:59.520
1:59.571
1:59.609
1:59.653
1:59.767
1:59.871
1:59.895
2:00.356
2:00.855
2:01.172
2:01.249
2:01.446
2:01.499
2:01.708
2:02.421
2:02.831
2:02.987
2:03.090
2:04.443
1:56.615

GOODS

> YEAR

SPOMNSORSCLR ELIRCPE

00,715
00,947
01,016
01,214
01,309
01,334
01,386
01,564
01,718
01,781
01,811
01,860
01,877
02,053
02,202
02,291
02,441
02,480
02,651
02,763
02,853
03,006
03,014
03,071
03,115
03,168
03,247
03,369
03,420
03,458
03,502
03,616
03,720
03,744
04,205
04,704
05,021
05,098
05,295
05,348
05,557
06,270
06,680
06,836
06,939
08,292
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